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2019 Fall Semester

Fall Semester........ccoeieecerencnrencnrescnnecscnnecsnsessonnens Monday - Friday, August 19 - December 13, 2019
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt sttt Monday, August 19, 2019
Semester registration closes / Last day to add a fall semester course...........ccce...... Friday, August 23, 2019
Last day to drop a fall SEMESLEr COUISE ... ssessaees Friday, August 23, 2019
CNSUS ...ttt sttt s st st ssesseeses st s s Friday, August 30 2019
Labor Day holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) ......cc.ccovmvvrrcnricnrirnrrniennnen. Monday, September 2, 2019
Last day to drop a fall course With @ W ... Monday, October 14, 2019
Fall Break (NO class MEETINGS) ..o esseeesenens Mon — Tue, October 21 - 22, 2019
Registration opens for graduate students...........coevoereveienrinsiiierineieeeeisesiseies Monday, October 28, 2019
Registration OPENS fOr SENIOIS. ...t esise s esssse s s ssssessenas Tuesday, October 29, 2019
Registration OPENS fOr JUNIOTS ........owueeeeeeeeiecieeeeisseeseseeessseesssesssssessssessssessssenses Wednesday, October 30, 2019
Registration opens for SOPROMOIES............coririennrineiineeie e se e Thursday, October 31, 2019
Registration 0pens for firSt-YEar ...t nes Friday, November 1, 2019
Thanksgiving holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) ......c..cccouvennee. Wed - Fri, November 27 - 29, 2019
ClaSSES ENT.....oeieieeee ettt Monday, December 9, 2019
FIN@I @XAIMS ..ottt ssase s een Tue — Thu, December 10 - 12, 2019
Makeup Day fOor FINAl @XaMS ... ssssessssesssssessssesessessssessssesssseees Friday, December 13, 2019
TEIM ENA Aottt e Friday, December 13, 2019
COMMENCEMENT ...ttt bbb Saturday, December 14, 2019
ReSIAENCE NallS ClOSE.....ueeee e sees Saturday, December 14, 2019
StUAENt WINTEN RECESS.....oveeeerierieriesisesiriesie st ssssssssssssssssssssnsens December 14, 2019 - January 10, 2020
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......coumrnrinricnrrernresseesesseinsinns 12:00 p.m., Monday, December 16, 2019
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2020 Spring Semester

SPriNg SEMESEET .......ceeeieoeriernrincnnrencnsescnnsessnssosnssossnsasses Monday - Friday, January 13, - May 8, 2020
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt ss st st Monday, January 13, 2020
Semester registration closes / Last day to add a spring semester course.................. Friday, January 17, 2020
Last day to drop a spring semester course from the schedule.........cccooveervercnrinnnnne. Friday, January 17, 2020
Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed).......ccccccvuvnnnene. Monday, January 20, 2020
CBINSUS ettt sttt Friday, January 24, 2020
President’s Day (No class meetings; Offices closed).......ccoummrionrinneineinerinniennn. Monday, February 17, 2020
Spring Break (NO €lass MEETINGS) ... ssseessssneees Mon - Fri, March 9 - 13, 2020
Last day to drop a spring semester course with grade of W.........cccccooenivninrinnrins Monday, March 16, 2020
Registration opens for graduate stUdeNts ..o Monday, March 30, 2020
Registration OPeNs fOr SENIOIS.........co.oiiriieiieeie ettt sssasessnes Tuesday, March 31, 2020
Registration OPENS fOr JUNIOIS ........wieeeeeceieeieeeeeeeiseeseseeseseesssessssessssessseessessssesses Wednesday, April 1, 2020
Registration opens for sophomores and first-year........oueneennernecenneeinecenneceieenes Thursday, April 2, 2020
Good Friday holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) ........ccoooomrenrinnrinrinneeneirseienens Friday, April 10, 2020
ClASSES ENT....u et Monday, May 4, 2020
FINAT @XAIMNIS ... iiiiii ettt Tue — Thu, May 5 -7, 2020
Makeup Day fOr FINAl @XM ... sssse s ssssessssssssssssssssessssssssssesssseseses Friday, May 8, 2020
TEIMN ENA dAT....ouiiireeceicctii it Friday, May 8, 2020
RESIAENCE NallS ClOSE ..ottt Saturday, May 9, 2020
Grades due in the Registrar's Office.......ccoverververrerrnrnnrees EXTENDED-12:00 p.m., Thursday, May 14, 2020

ComMMENCEMENT (NEW) ..ottt saeen Saturday, August 8, 2020
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2020 Summer Term

SUMMEr TermM ...t eeesene e s sesesesesssenens Monday - Friday, May 11 - August 7, 2020
FUIl SESSION 2020 ..ot sssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnses Monday - Friday, May 11 — August 7, 2020
Early Session 2020 (1) c..coervereereerereeerreessiesiesessssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssans Monday - Friday, May 11 — June 19, 2020
Late SESSION 2020 (2)...ervrrerrrerrerereesinsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessanns Monday - Friday, June 22 — August 7, 2020
MiNi SESSION 2021ttt ssssssssesens Monday - Friday, July 20 — August 7, 2020
CoMMENCEMENT (INEW) ..ttt es s ss s Saturday, August 8, 2020
FUIl S@SSTON......cuueeiineeienneiencnniennnicsnnecssnssosnsesssnsesssnsessonsanes Monday - Friday, May 11 - August 7, 2020
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt sttt Monday, May 11, 2020
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Full Session course..........cccoeuun..... Friday, May 15, 2020
Last day to drop a summer Full Session course from the schedule..........ccccooevvrrrrinnnnne. Friday, May 15, 2020
CRNSUS. ..ottt st sssssss sttt st s eSS RS a e sesS et s st Friday, May 22, 2020
Memorial Day (No class meetings; Offices CloSed)........comrrrinrinriinrirnireinsesise e Monday, May 25, 2020
Last day to drop a summer Full Session course with grade of W..........ccoooeonrverrerennenn. Monday, June 22, 2020
SUMMET BIrEAK ...eueerieeeceeei ettt ss ettt Mon - Fri, June 29 — July 3, 2020
ClASSES @M.ttt Friday, August 7, 2020
TEIM ENA Aot bbb Monday, August 7, 2020
ComMMENCEMENT (INEW) ..ottt ses bbb ss s Saturday, August 8, 2020
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......coummrenrrnecenneenecereseiseceisesenns 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 10, 2020
Early SeSSion (1)....c.ccccceeeicrcericscnricssnnecssnsessnsesssssesssassssssssssnes Monday - Friday, May 11 - June 19, 2020
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt bbb Monday, May 11, 2020
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Session 1 course..........cecoveeneennn. Friday, May 15, 2020
Last day to drop a summer Session 1 course from the schedule ... Friday, May 15, 2020
CONSUS ...oeverieeercise et bbb bbbt Friday, May 22, 2020
Memorial Day (No class meetings; Offices closed)......ccccouvmrmrinereneinneinriresinsiseesenenne Monday, May 25, 2020
Last day to drop a summer Session 1 course with grade of W ... Monday, June 1, 2020
ClASSES BNttt sttt ss sttt st s s Friday, June 19, 2020
TEIM ENA ALttt sttt Friday, June 19, 2020
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......ourrcnrinrieseesessese s 12:00 p.m., Monday, June 22, 2020
ComMMENCEMENT (NEW) ..ottt ettt seen Saturday, August 8, 2020
Late SeSSION (2)....ccccceeercerecrniensanecssanecssnsessnsessossesssssssnsssses Monday - Friday, June 22 - August 7, 2020
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt sttt st s s Monday, June 22, 2020
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Session 2 course.........ceouvvenrunne. Friday, June 26, 2020
Last day to drop a summer Session 2 course from the schedule ..., Friday, June 26, 2020
SUMMET BIEAK.....ouieerieeireeiisie sttt sssssssssssssssssesssss st ssssssssssssssesssnsssnssnns Mon - Fri, June 29 — July 3, 2020
CNSUS. ..ottt sttt stttk s AR s e bbbt Friday, July 10, 2020
Last day to drop a summer Session 2 course with grade of W ........cooovrevvevrrrnrinnnnnns Monday, July 20, 2020
ClASSES BNttt st st Friday, August 7, 2020
TEIM ENA Aottt Friday, August 7, 2020
ComMMENCEMENT (INEW) ..ottt ses bbb ssseses Saturday, August 8, 2020

Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......comrrnerinecenneeneciseeeiseceesesenns 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 10, 2020



MiNi SESSION.....uueeiireriernriencnriencnniescnseossnsessnsessnsesssnsessonsanes Monday - Friday, July 20 - August 7, 2020

ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt ss s Monday, July 20, 2020
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Mini Session course................... Tuesday, July 21, 2020
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course from the schedule..........ccccoevvruennne. Tuesday, July 21, 2020
CNSUS ...ttt et sttt s sttt s s Thursday, July 23, 2020
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course with grade of W.........ccccvvevuneees Wednesday, July 29, 2020
ClASSES ENT....u ettt st Friday, August 7, 2020
TEIMN ENA Aottt Friday, August 7, 2020
COMMENCEMENT (NEW) .ot e e nenans Saturday, August 8, 2020
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......ccoumrrnerineeennecrneceneeeiseceenesenns 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 10, 2020

" Any summer course impacted by the Memorial Day Holiday should adjust instructional time by either (a) an in-class meeting on/between
Tuesday, May 26 and Friday, May 29, or (b) use of online resources.
i No Classes will be held during the week of June 29 — July 3, whether in-class or online, due to Fourth of July holiday.
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